
Coffee with the Principal at Pence Elementary  
 

Thursday August 21, 2025 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
ELAC 9:45am 
 
Thursday September 18, 2025 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab  
 
Thursday October 16, 2025 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
ELAC 9:45am 
 
Thursday November 20, 2025 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab   
ELAC 9:45am 
 
Thursday December 18, 2025 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 

Wednesday January 21, 2026 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab  
 
Thursday February 19, 2026 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
 
Thursday March 12, 2026 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
ELAC 9:45am 
 
Thursday April 23, 2026 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
ELAC 9:45am 
 
Thursday May 14, 2026 
Time: 8:45 am 
Location: Pence Learning Lab 
ELAC 9:45am 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


